
Place: Plzeňský kraj, CZE Date: 22/08/2024

GENERAL
CLASSIFICATION

AFTER PrologueWEST BOHEMIA TOUR

Rk. UCI ID GapTeamBib YOB Time B P

Total covered distance / Ujetá vzdálenost: 3.7 km
Name NatU21
SCHWARZBACHER Matthias4 00:00:001. ATT INVESTMENTS10046068819 00:07:032005 SVK       *
VERVENNE Jonathan33 00:00:002. SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 10065024235 00:07:032003 BEL       
LANHOVE Milan12 00:00:023. BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM10108274919 00:07:052003 BEL       
SAVINO Federico34 00:00:044. SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 10028901637 00:07:072004 ITA       *
MIKUTIS  Aivaras53 00:00:065. TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM U2310052435352 00:07:092002 LTU       
DE CEUSTER Milan41 00:00:076. Lotto Dstny Development Team10086680695 00:07:102005 BEL       *
MOURIS Wessel86 00:00:087. METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL10023053345 00:07:112002 NED       
VANDEN HEEDE Lars35 00:00:098. SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 10065095771 00:07:122005 BEL       *
RACCAGNI NOVIERO Andrea32 00:00:119. SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 10028868190 00:07:142004 ITA       *
LANDBO Mads23 00:00:1110. Uno-X Mobility Development Team10048997714 00:07:142004 DEN       *
DUNÁR Dominik111 00:00:1211. Slovak National Cycling Team10080448851 00:07:152005 SVK       *
DE SCHUYTENEER Steffen42 00:00:1312. Lotto Dstny Development Team10065093347 00:07:162005 BEL       *
FOUGNER Eivind Broholt66 00:00:1313. Team Coop-Repsol10020401912 00:07:162003 NOR       
LAMBRECHT Michiel13 00:00:1414. BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM10065013828 00:07:172003 BEL       
KOVÁČ Samuel112 00:00:1615. Slovak National Cycling Team10046017992 00:07:192003 SVK       
HAYMA Karst82 00:00:1616. METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL10090404586 00:07:192005 NED       *
VANEECKHOUTTE Victor45 00:00:1617. Lotto Dstny Development Team10065122750 00:07:192005 BEL       *
TENDON  Arnaud55 00:00:1618. TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM U2310046240284 00:07:192002 SUI       
AAS Eirik Vang62 00:00:1819. Team Coop-Repsol10064411822 00:07:212002 NOR       
UGLEHUS Mikal Grimstad25 00:00:1920. Uno-X Mobility Development Team10065498222 00:07:222005 NOR       *
MADSEN Nygaard Erik Nygaard21 00:00:2121. Uno-X Mobility Development Team10128388473 00:07:242002 NOR       
INGEBRIGTSEN Storm61 00:00:2322. Team Coop-Repsol10081091980 00:07:262005 NOR       *
TUKA Samuel113 00:00:2423. Slovak National Cycling Team10083124132 00:07:272003 SVK       
SOENENS Viktor36 00:00:2524. SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 10065115575 00:07:282005 BEL       *
VODRÁŽKA Vojtěch172 00:00:2525. CK Pardubice10105464343 00:07:282002 CZE       
NORDHAGEN Truls26 00:00:2526. Uno-X Mobility Development Team10019742716 00:07:282002 NOR       
MONTI Alberto Carlo5 00:00:2727. ATT INVESTMENTS10128808708 00:07:302004 CZE       *
RISKA Richard2 00:00:2828. ATT INVESTMENTS10046080842 00:07:312005 SVK       *
SORBO Magnus63 00:00:3029. Team Coop-Repsol10019609946 00:07:332002 NOR       
SCHWITZGEBEL Lauric Immanuel146 00:00:3030. MaxSolar Cycling Team10093522330 00:07:332004 GER       *
GROSS Adam115 00:00:3131. Slovak National Cycling Team10096741417 00:07:342003 SVK       
HULSMANS Senne31 00:00:3332. SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 10064573991 00:07:362003 BEL       
WAWRO Bela143 00:00:3433. MaxSolar Cycling Team10049980848 00:07:372003 GER       
FELDMANN Karsten Larsen64 00:00:3434. Team Coop-Repsol10019929642 00:07:372003 NOR       
ELBADRI  Jakub123 00:00:3535. ACS DEVELOPMENT 10059129059 00:07:382005 CZE       *
GRISEL Matys43 00:00:3636. Lotto Dstny Development Team10066177525 00:07:392005 FRA       *
ALARI Samuele51 00:00:3637. TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM U2310032829834 00:07:392005 ITA       *
HANSEN Martin Solhaug24 00:00:3638. Uno-X Mobility Development Team10020436062 00:07:392003 NOR       
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Rk. UCI ID GapTeamBib YOB Time B P

Total covered distance / Ujetá vzdálenost: 3.7 km
Name NatU21
POELVOORDE Tars44 00:00:3639. Lotto Dstny Development Team10088506925 00:07:392005 BEL       *
TIJSSEN Viego81 00:00:3740. METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL10023074765 00:07:402005 NED       *
SEEMAN Adam134 00:00:3741. Czech Cyclocross Team10056008184 00:07:402004 CZE       *
CHRISTENSEN Hedevang Mathias162 00:00:3742. Ceramicspeed Herning Ck Elite10036126016 00:07:402005 DEN       *
LAU Gustav Ferdinand165 00:00:3843. Ceramicspeed Herning Ck Elite10090523616 00:07:412004 DEN       *
RAVNOY Johan65 00:00:3944. Team Coop-Repsol10019673806 00:07:422003 NOR       
KONINGS Roan84 00:00:3945. METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL10022783664 00:07:422003 NED       
MELOTTE Matteo15 00:00:4146. BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM10078355469 00:07:442004 BEL       *
TOFTEMARK Maarfelt Lucas152 00:00:4147. Team CO:PLAY Giant Store10105574780 00:07:442004 DEN       *
KOCUR Franciszek93 00:00:4148. TUFO PARDUS Prostějov10093070975 00:07:442005 POL       *
REINDERINK Joris85 00:00:4149. METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL10023143069 00:07:442003 NED       
SKLADAN Samuel114 00:00:4150. Slovak National Cycling Team10106514266 00:07:442005 SVK       *
DOLVEN Halvor22 00:00:4151. Uno-X Mobility Development Team10060397234 00:07:442004 NOR       *
JACQUES Lucas14 00:00:4452. BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM10074621777 00:07:472003 BEL       
CASAGRANDE Diego56 00:00:4553. TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM U2310112382665 00:07:482004 SUI       *
LORENZEN Gustav161 00:00:4554. Ceramicspeed Herning Ck Elite10114774828 00:07:482004 DEN       *
RUBEŠ Daniel71 00:00:4655. Elkov Kasper10047442882 00:07:492005 CZE       *
POKORNÝ  Ondřej92 00:00:4956. TUFO PARDUS Prostějov10047168454 00:07:522004 CZE       *
KUBELKA Adam72 00:00:5057. Elkov Kasper10130160341 00:07:532005 CZE       *
FIALA Matyáš1 00:00:5058. ATT INVESTMENTS10092747542 00:07:532003 CZE       
LUKEŠ Jan76 00:00:5259. Elkov Kasper10047853922 00:07:552004 CZE       *
OBDRŽÁLEK Tomáš75 00:00:5360. Elkov Kasper10047292130 00:07:562003 CZE       
GLANZNER Dominik174 00:00:5461. CK Pardubice10106835881 00:07:572002 CZE       
BITTNER Jan3 00:00:5462. ATT INVESTMENTS10094955405 00:07:572005 CZE       *
FONNESBECH Nicklas164 00:00:5463. Ceramicspeed Herning Ck Elite10052057456 00:07:572004 DEN       *
MAYER Jakub126 00:00:5564. ACS DEVELOPMENT 10092783817 00:07:582005 CZE       *
MLEJNEK Daniel102 00:00:5565. AC SPARTA PRAHA10046427416 00:07:582004 CZE       *
OTTA Josef176 00:00:5566. CK Pardubice10047394382 00:07:582003 CZE       
SOUKUP Vojtěch91 00:00:5667. TUFO PARDUS Prostějov10078831173 00:07:592005 CZE       *
ŠILHAVÝ Daniel124 00:00:5868. ACS DEVELOPMENT 10047253027 00:08:012005 CZE       *
KUBA Jakub73 00:00:5869. Elkov Kasper10047334768 00:08:012005 CZE       *
BERNARD Thibaut11 00:00:5870. BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM10070883136 00:08:012003 BEL       
PROCHÁZKA Ondřej171 00:00:5971. CK Pardubice10106813451 00:08:022005 CZE       *
MLIKI Karim141 00:01:0072. MaxSolar Cycling Team10054081221 00:08:032005 TUN       *
POSPÍŠIL Jiří104 00:01:0073. AC SPARTA PRAHA10139929049 00:08:032005 CZE       *
KOBR Richard122 00:01:0174. ACS DEVELOPMENT 10047280309 00:08:042005 CZE       *
MACHHOLDT Magnus155 00:01:0175. Team CO:PLAY Giant Store10056602514 00:08:042003 DEN       
KERL Maximilian131 00:01:0176. Czech Cyclocross Team10047264444 00:08:042004 CZE       *
BENAREAU Victor52 00:01:0277. TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM U2310067558561 00:08:052005 SUI       *
VÁVRA Petr94 00:01:0378. TUFO PARDUS Prostějov10048001139 00:08:062003 CZE       
SAMEC Filip135 00:01:0479. Czech Cyclocross Team10047318402 00:08:072005 CZE       *
ROTH Maximilian144 00:01:0580. MaxSolar Cycling Team10097006549 00:08:082004 GER       *
KONGSTAD Morch Alfred153 00:01:0681. Team CO:PLAY Giant Store10048997916 00:08:092005 DEN       *
HAMANN Dario142 00:01:0682. MaxSolar Cycling Team10054429411 00:08:092005 GER       *
SIERRA Juan David54 00:01:0783. TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM U2310029256800 00:08:102005 ITA       *
KOBLÍŽEK Matyáš95 00:01:0984. TUFO PARDUS Prostějov10047400547 00:08:122004 CZE       *
HEZINA Jan105 00:01:0985. AC SPARTA PRAHA10047404284 00:08:122005 CZE       *
ZAPLETAL Jan173 00:01:1286. CK Pardubice10080738235 00:08:152005 CZE       *
HUITING Eskil83 00:01:1287. METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL10023409316 00:08:152003 NED       
ŘEHOŘ Jan121 00:01:1388. ACS DEVELOPMENT 10107225804 00:08:162005 CZE       *
LOND Daniel151 00:01:1489. Team CO:PLAY Giant Store10084490014 00:08:172002 DEN       
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Rk. UCI ID GapTeamBib YOB Time B P

Total covered distance / Ujetá vzdálenost: 3.7 km
Name NatU21
MAJDANICS Marek103 00:01:1590. AC SPARTA PRAHA10047335778 00:08:182004 CZE       *
ŠILHAVÝ Ondřej125 00:01:1691. ACS DEVELOPMENT 10047315469 00:08:192005 CZE       *
VAN LAER Pieter16 00:01:2292. BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM10064990283 00:08:252002 BEL       
STEINMETZ Justus145 00:01:2393. MaxSolar Cycling Team10119883290 00:08:262005 GER       *
TVERGAARD Mikkel154 00:01:2594. Team CO:PLAY Giant Store10107070907 00:08:282004 DEN       *
MAZEL Ondřej175 00:01:3195. CK Pardubice10046409430 00:08:342004 CZE       *
KOHOUT Jaromír106 00:01:3496. AC SPARTA PRAHA10047234536 00:08:372005 CZE       *
RONN Oskar163 00:01:3997. Ceramicspeed Herning Ck Elite10058735706 00:08:422004 DEN       *
HLADÍK Petr101 00:01:4598. AC SPARTA PRAHA10093680560 00:08:482005 CZE       *
VUERINCKX Thomas46 00:01:4599. Lotto Dstny Development Team10065119417 00:08:482005 BEL       *
VIK Matěj133 00:01:54100. Czech Cyclocross Team10047318705 00:08:572004 CZE       *

Page 3 of 322/08/2024
Timing and results provided by SportSoft Timing



Place: Plzeňský kraj, CZE Date: 22/08/2024

U21
CLASSIFICATION

AFTER PrologueWEST BOHEMIA TOUR

Rk. UCI ID GapTeamBib YOB Time

3.7 kmTotal covered distance / Ujetá vzdálenost:
Name Nat
SCHWARZBACHER Matthias4 00:00:001 ATT INVESTMENTS10046068819 00:07:032005 SVK       
SAVINO Federico34 00:00:042 SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 10028901637 00:07:072004 ITA       
DE CEUSTER Milan41 00:00:073 Lotto Dstny Development Team10086680695 00:07:102005 BEL       
VANDEN HEEDE Lars35 00:00:094 SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 10065095771 00:07:122005 BEL       
RACCAGNI NOVIERO Andrea32 00:00:115 SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 10028868190 00:07:142004 ITA       
LANDBO Mads23 00:00:116 Uno-X Mobility Development Team10048997714 00:07:142004 DEN       
DUNÁR Dominik111 00:00:127 Slovak National Cycling Team10080448851 00:07:152005 SVK       
DE SCHUYTENEER Steffen42 00:00:138 Lotto Dstny Development Team10065093347 00:07:162005 BEL       
HAYMA Karst82 00:00:169 METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL10090404586 00:07:192005 NED       
VANEECKHOUTTE Victor45 00:00:1610 Lotto Dstny Development Team10065122750 00:07:192005 BEL       
UGLEHUS Mikal Grimstad25 00:00:1911 Uno-X Mobility Development Team10065498222 00:07:222005 NOR       
INGEBRIGTSEN Storm61 00:00:2312 Team Coop-Repsol10081091980 00:07:262005 NOR       
SOENENS Viktor36 00:00:2513 SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 10065115575 00:07:282005 BEL       
MONTI Alberto Carlo5 00:00:2714 ATT INVESTMENTS10128808708 00:07:302004 CZE       
RISKA Richard2 00:00:2815 ATT INVESTMENTS10046080842 00:07:312005 SVK       
SCHWITZGEBEL Lauric Immanuel146 00:00:3016 MaxSolar Cycling Team10093522330 00:07:332004 GER       
ELBADRI  Jakub123 00:00:3517 ACS DEVELOPMENT 10059129059 00:07:382005 CZE       
GRISEL Matys43 00:00:3618 Lotto Dstny Development Team10066177525 00:07:392005 FRA       
ALARI Samuele51 00:00:3619 TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM U2310032829834 00:07:392005 ITA       
POELVOORDE Tars44 00:00:3620 Lotto Dstny Development Team10088506925 00:07:392005 BEL       
TIJSSEN Viego81 00:00:3721 METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL10023074765 00:07:402005 NED       
SEEMAN Adam134 00:00:3722 Czech Cyclocross Team10056008184 00:07:402004 CZE       
CHRISTENSEN Hedevang Mathias162 00:00:3723 Ceramicspeed Herning Ck Elite10036126016 00:07:402005 DEN       
LAU Gustav Ferdinand165 00:00:3824 Ceramicspeed Herning Ck Elite10090523616 00:07:412004 DEN       
MELOTTE Matteo15 00:00:4125 BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM10078355469 00:07:442004 BEL       
TOFTEMARK Maarfelt Lucas152 00:00:4126 Team CO:PLAY Giant Store10105574780 00:07:442004 DEN       
KOCUR Franciszek93 00:00:4127 TUFO PARDUS Prostějov10093070975 00:07:442005 POL       
SKLADAN Samuel114 00:00:4128 Slovak National Cycling Team10106514266 00:07:442005 SVK       
DOLVEN Halvor22 00:00:4129 Uno-X Mobility Development Team10060397234 00:07:442004 NOR       
CASAGRANDE Diego56 00:00:4530 TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM U2310112382665 00:07:482004 SUI       
LORENZEN Gustav161 00:00:4531 Ceramicspeed Herning Ck Elite10114774828 00:07:482004 DEN       
RUBEŠ Daniel71 00:00:4632 Elkov Kasper10047442882 00:07:492005 CZE       
POKORNÝ  Ondřej92 00:00:4933 TUFO PARDUS Prostějov10047168454 00:07:522004 CZE       
KUBELKA Adam72 00:00:5034 Elkov Kasper10130160341 00:07:532005 CZE       
LUKEŠ Jan76 00:00:5235 Elkov Kasper10047853922 00:07:552004 CZE       
BITTNER Jan3 00:00:5436 ATT INVESTMENTS10094955405 00:07:572005 CZE       
FONNESBECH Nicklas164 00:00:5437 Ceramicspeed Herning Ck Elite10052057456 00:07:572004 DEN       
MAYER Jakub126 00:00:5538 ACS DEVELOPMENT 10092783817 00:07:582005 CZE       
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Rk. UCI ID GapTeamBib YOB Time

3.7 kmTotal covered distance / Ujetá vzdálenost:
Name Nat
MLEJNEK Daniel102 00:00:5539 AC SPARTA PRAHA10046427416 00:07:582004 CZE       
SOUKUP Vojtěch91 00:00:5640 TUFO PARDUS Prostějov10078831173 00:07:592005 CZE       
ŠILHAVÝ Daniel124 00:00:5841 ACS DEVELOPMENT 10047253027 00:08:012005 CZE       
KUBA Jakub73 00:00:5842 Elkov Kasper10047334768 00:08:012005 CZE       
PROCHÁZKA Ondřej171 00:00:5943 CK Pardubice10106813451 00:08:022005 CZE       
MLIKI Karim141 00:01:0044 MaxSolar Cycling Team10054081221 00:08:032005 TUN       
POSPÍŠIL Jiří104 00:01:0045 AC SPARTA PRAHA10139929049 00:08:032005 CZE       
KOBR Richard122 00:01:0146 ACS DEVELOPMENT 10047280309 00:08:042005 CZE       
KERL Maximilian131 00:01:0147 Czech Cyclocross Team10047264444 00:08:042004 CZE       
BENAREAU Victor52 00:01:0248 TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM U2310067558561 00:08:052005 SUI       
SAMEC Filip135 00:01:0449 Czech Cyclocross Team10047318402 00:08:072005 CZE       
ROTH Maximilian144 00:01:0550 MaxSolar Cycling Team10097006549 00:08:082004 GER       
KONGSTAD Morch Alfred153 00:01:0651 Team CO:PLAY Giant Store10048997916 00:08:092005 DEN       
HAMANN Dario142 00:01:0652 MaxSolar Cycling Team10054429411 00:08:092005 GER       
SIERRA Juan David54 00:01:0753 TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM U2310029256800 00:08:102005 ITA       
KOBLÍŽEK Matyáš95 00:01:0954 TUFO PARDUS Prostějov10047400547 00:08:122004 CZE       
HEZINA Jan105 00:01:0955 AC SPARTA PRAHA10047404284 00:08:122005 CZE       
ZAPLETAL Jan173 00:01:1256 CK Pardubice10080738235 00:08:152005 CZE       
ŘEHOŘ Jan121 00:01:1357 ACS DEVELOPMENT 10107225804 00:08:162005 CZE       
MAJDANICS Marek103 00:01:1558 AC SPARTA PRAHA10047335778 00:08:182004 CZE       
ŠILHAVÝ Ondřej125 00:01:1659 ACS DEVELOPMENT 10047315469 00:08:192005 CZE       
STEINMETZ Justus145 00:01:2360 MaxSolar Cycling Team10119883290 00:08:262005 GER       
TVERGAARD Mikkel154 00:01:2561 Team CO:PLAY Giant Store10107070907 00:08:282004 DEN       
MAZEL Ondřej175 00:01:3162 CK Pardubice10046409430 00:08:342004 CZE       
KOHOUT Jaromír106 00:01:3463 AC SPARTA PRAHA10047234536 00:08:372005 CZE       
RONN Oskar163 00:01:3964 Ceramicspeed Herning Ck Elite10058735706 00:08:422004 DEN       
HLADÍK Petr101 00:01:4565 AC SPARTA PRAHA10093680560 00:08:482005 CZE       
VUERINCKX Thomas46 00:01:4566 Lotto Dstny Development Team10065119417 00:08:482005 BEL       
VIK Matěj133 00:01:5467 Czech Cyclocross Team10047318705 00:08:572004 CZE       
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Place: Plzeňský kraj, CZE Date: 22/08/2024

CZECH
CLASSIFICATION

AFTER PrologueWEST BOHEMIA TOUR

Rk. UCI ID TimeTeamBib YOB
3.7 kmTotal covered distance / Ujetá vzdálenost:

Name Nat
VODRÁŽKA Vojtěch1721. 10105464343 00:07:282002 CK PardubiceCZE       
MONTI Alberto Carlo52. 10128808708 00:07:302004 ATT INVESTMENTSCZE       
ELBADRI  Jakub1233. 10059129059 00:07:382005 ACS DEVELOPMENT CZE       
SEEMAN Adam1344. 10056008184 00:07:402004 Czech Cyclocross TeamCZE       
RUBEŠ Daniel715. 10047442882 00:07:492005 Elkov KasperCZE       
POKORNÝ  Ondřej926. 10047168454 00:07:522004 TUFO PARDUS ProstějovCZE       
KUBELKA Adam727. 10130160341 00:07:532005 Elkov KasperCZE       
FIALA Matyáš18. 10092747542 00:07:532003 ATT INVESTMENTSCZE       
LUKEŠ Jan769. 10047853922 00:07:552004 Elkov KasperCZE       
OBDRŽÁLEK Tomáš7510. 10047292130 00:07:562003 Elkov KasperCZE       
GLANZNER Dominik17411. 10106835881 00:07:572002 CK PardubiceCZE       
BITTNER Jan312. 10094955405 00:07:572005 ATT INVESTMENTSCZE       
MAYER Jakub12613. 10092783817 00:07:582005 ACS DEVELOPMENT CZE       
MLEJNEK Daniel10214. 10046427416 00:07:582004 AC SPARTA PRAHACZE       
OTTA Josef17615. 10047394382 00:07:582003 CK PardubiceCZE       
SOUKUP Vojtěch9116. 10078831173 00:07:592005 TUFO PARDUS ProstějovCZE       
ŠILHAVÝ Daniel12417. 10047253027 00:08:012005 ACS DEVELOPMENT CZE       
KUBA Jakub7318. 10047334768 00:08:012005 Elkov KasperCZE       
PROCHÁZKA Ondřej17119. 10106813451 00:08:022005 CK PardubiceCZE       
POSPÍŠIL Jiří10420. 10139929049 00:08:032005 AC SPARTA PRAHACZE       
KOBR Richard12221. 10047280309 00:08:042005 ACS DEVELOPMENT CZE       
KERL Maximilian13122. 10047264444 00:08:042004 Czech Cyclocross TeamCZE       
VÁVRA Petr9423. 10048001139 00:08:062003 TUFO PARDUS ProstějovCZE       
SAMEC Filip13524. 10047318402 00:08:072005 Czech Cyclocross TeamCZE       
KOBLÍŽEK Matyáš9525. 10047400547 00:08:122004 TUFO PARDUS ProstějovCZE       
HEZINA Jan10526. 10047404284 00:08:122005 AC SPARTA PRAHACZE       
ZAPLETAL Jan17327. 10080738235 00:08:152005 CK PardubiceCZE       
ŘEHOŘ Jan12128. 10107225804 00:08:162005 ACS DEVELOPMENT CZE       
MAJDANICS Marek10329. 10047335778 00:08:182004 AC SPARTA PRAHACZE       
ŠILHAVÝ Ondřej12530. 10047315469 00:08:192005 ACS DEVELOPMENT CZE       
MAZEL Ondřej17531. 10046409430 00:08:342004 CK PardubiceCZE       
KOHOUT Jaromír10632. 10047234536 00:08:372005 AC SPARTA PRAHACZE       
HLADÍK Petr10133. 10093680560 00:08:482005 AC SPARTA PRAHACZE       
VIK Matěj13334. 10047318705 00:08:572004 Czech Cyclocross TeamCZE       
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Rk. Team Total Time Gap

Place: Plzeňský kraj, CZE Date: 22/08/2024

GENERAL TEAMS
CLASSIFICATION

AFTER PrologueWEST BOHEMIA TOUR

1. SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 0:21:22 00:00:00
2. Lotto Dstny Development Team 0:21:45 00:00:23
3. Uno-X Mobility Development Team 0:22:00 00:00:38
4. Slovak National Cycling Team 0:22:01 00:00:39
5. Team Coop-Repsol 0:22:03 00:00:41
6. ATT INVESTMENTS 0:22:04 00:00:42
7. BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM 0:22:06 00:00:44
8. TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM U23 0:22:07 00:00:45
9. METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL 0:22:10 00:00:48

10. Ceramicspeed Herning Ck Elite 0:23:09 00:01:47
11. MaxSolar Cycling Team 0:23:13 00:01:51
12. CK Pardubice 0:23:23 00:02:01
13. TUFO PARDUS Prostějov 0:23:35 00:02:13
14. ACS DEVELOPMENT 0:23:37 00:02:15
15. Elkov Kasper 0:23:37 00:02:15
16. Czech Cyclocross Team 0:23:51 00:02:29
17. Team CO:PLAY Giant Store 0:23:57 00:02:35
18. AC SPARTA PRAHA 0:24:13 00:02:51
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Place: Plzeňský kraj, CZE Date: 22/08/2024
JERSEY HOLDER

AFTER PrologueWEST BOHEMIA TOUR

Jersey

Name

BIB

Team

Name

BIB

Team

Jersey

Name

BIB

Team

Jersey

Yellow jersey

SCHWARZBACHER Matthias

4

ATT INVESTMENTS

White jersey

SCHWARZBACHER Matthias

4

ATT INVESTMENTS

Czech Jersey

VODRÁŽKA Vojtěch

172

CK PARDUBICE
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Place: Plzeňský kraj, CZE Date: 22/08/2024
JERSEY WEARER

AFTER PrologueWEST BOHEMIA TOUR

Jersey

Name

BIB

Team

Name

BIB

Team

Jersey

Name

BIB

Team

Jersey

Yellow jersey

SCHWARZBACHER Matthias

4

Polka dot jersey

LANHOVE Milan

12

ATT INVESTMENTS

BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM

Green jersey

VERVENNE Jonathan

33

SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM

White jersey

SAVINO Federyco

34

SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM

Czech Jersey

VODRÁŽKA Vojtěch

172

CK PARDUBICE
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AFTER PrologueTEAM MEMBERS REVIEW

58.
FIALA Matyáš

ATT INVESTMENTS 1
28.

RISKA Richard2
62.

BITTNER Jan3
1.

SCHWARZBACHER
Matthias

00:07:03
4

27.
MONTI Alberto Carlo5

70.
BERNARD ThibautBINGOAL WB

DEVO TEAM
11

3.
LANHOVE Milan12

14.

LAMBRECHT
Michiel13

52.
JACQUES Lucas14

46.
MELOTTE Matteo15

92.
VAN LAER Pieter16

21.

MADSEN Nygaard
Erik NygaardUno-X Mobility

Development Team
21

51.
DOLVEN Halvor22

10.
LANDBO Mads23

38.

HANSEN Martin
Solhaug24

20.

UGLEHUS Mikal
Grimstad25

26.
NORDHAGEN Truls26

32.
HULSMANS SenneSOUDAL

QUICK-STEP DEVO
TEAM 

31
9.

RACCAGNI
NOVIERO Andrea32

2.

VERVENNE
Jonathan33

4.
SAVINO Federico34

8.

VANDEN HEEDE
Lars35

24.
SOENENS Viktor36

6.
DE CEUSTER MilanLotto Dstny

Development Team
41

12.

DE SCHUYTENEER
Steffen42

36.
GRISEL Matys43

39.
POELVOORDE Tars44

17.

VANEECKHOUTTE
Victor45

99.

VUERINCKX
Thomas46

37.
ALARI SamueleTUDOR PRO

CYCLING TEAM
U23

51
77.

BENAREAU Victor52
5.

MIKUTIS  Aivaras53
83.

SIERRA Juan David54
18.

TENDON  Arnaud55
53.

CASAGRANDE
Diego56

22.

INGEBRIGTSEN
StormTeam Coop-Repsol 61

19.
AAS Eirik Vang62

29.
SORBO Magnus63

34.

FELDMANN Karsten
Larsen64

44.
RAVNOY Johan65

13.

FOUGNER Eivind
Broholt66

55.
RUBEŠ Daniel

Elkov Kasper 71
57.

KUBELKA Adam72
69.

KUBA Jakub73
60.

OBDRŽÁLEK Tomáš75
59.

LUKEŠ Jan76

40.
TIJSSEN ViegoMETEC -

SOLARWATT P/B
MANTEL

81
16.

HAYMA Karst82
87.

HUITING Eskil83
45.

KONINGS Roan84
49.

REINDERINK Joris85
7.

MOURIS Wessel86

67.
SOUKUP VojtěchTUFO PARDUS

Prostějov
91

56.
POKORNÝ  Ondřej92

48.
KOCUR Franciszek93

78.
VÁVRA Petr94

84.
KOBLÍŽEK Matyáš95

DNF
RAFAJ Martin             96

98.
HLADÍK PetrAC SPARTA

PRAHA
101

65.
MLEJNEK Daniel102

90.
MAJDANICS Marek103

73.
POSPÍŠIL Jiří104

85.
HEZINA Jan105

96.
KOHOUT Jaromír106

11.
DUNÁR DominikSlovak National

Cycling Team
111

15.
KOVÁČ Samuel112

23.
TUKA Samuel113

50.
SKLADAN Samuel114

31.
GROSS Adam115

88.
ŘEHOŘ JanACS

DEVELOPMENT 
121

74.
KOBR Richard122

35.
ELBADRI  Jakub123

68.
ŠILHAVÝ Daniel124

91.
ŠILHAVÝ Ondřej125

64.
MAYER Jakub126

76.
KERL MaximilianCzech Cyclocross

Team
131

100.
VIK Matěj133

41.
SEEMAN Adam134

79.
SAMEC Filip135

72.
MLIKI KarimMaxSolar Cycling

Team
141

82.
HAMANN Dario142

33.
WAWRO Bela143

80.
ROTH Maximilian144

93.
STEINMETZ Justus145

30.

SCHWITZGEBEL
Lauric Immanuel146

89.
LOND DanielTeam CO:PLAY

Giant Store
151

47.

TOFTEMARK
Maarfelt Lucas152

81.

KONGSTAD Morch
Alfred153

94.
TVERGAARD Mikkel154

75.

MACHHOLDT
Magnus155

54.
LORENZEN GustavCeramicspeed

Herning Ck Elite
161

42.

CHRISTENSEN
Hedevang Mathias162

97.
RONN Oskar163

63.

FONNESBECH
Nicklas164

43.

LAU Gustav
Ferdinand165

71.
PROCHÁZKA Ondřej

CK Pardubice 171
25.

VODRÁŽKA Vojtěch172
86.

ZAPLETAL Jan173
61.

GLANZNER Dominik174
95.

MAZEL Ondřej175
66.

OTTA Josef176
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Place: Plzeňský kraj, CZE Date: 22/08/2024

MECHANICAL
CARS ORDER

AFTER PrologueWEST BOHEMIA TOUR

ATT INVESTMENTS1

SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 2

BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM3

TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM U234

Lotto Dstny Development Team5

METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL6

Uno-X Mobility Development Team7

Slovak National Cycling Team8

Team Coop-Repsol9

CK Pardubice10

MaxSolar Cycling Team11

ACS DEVELOPMENT 12

Czech Cyclocross Team13

Ceramicspeed Herning Ck Elite14

Team CO:PLAY Giant Store15

TUFO PARDUS Prostějov16

Elkov Kasper17

AC SPARTA PRAHA18
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Communique n.1: 
 
Feeding for Stage 1 will be opened from km 0 to 10km before finish. 
 
 
Organizers communique: 
 
Danger points for Stage 1: 
33km narrow road - village Terešov 
75km downhill with curves - after village Horní Hradiště 
 


